
Workplace Vaccinators

Updated week of 23 April 2018

AUCKLAND
Auckland Workplace Health Wendy Rogers Auckland 021 116 6644 wendy@aucklandworkplacehealth.co.nz

Business Health Services Ltd Lynda van Dam Auckland 027 478 5059 bhs-lynda@xtra.co.nz

Derma Health Services Michelle Woods Warkworth 09 368 4801 michelle@dermahealth.co.nz

East Occ Health Ailsa Leonard-Smith Auckland 021 814 661 eastocchealth@gmail.com

Fluvac Services Juliet Page Auckland 021 429 234 fluvacservices@gmail.com

Health on the Job Libby Graves Auckland 027 723 6881 healthonthejob@xtra.co.nz

Helen Wing Auckland 021 043 0722 helen.wing@ihug.co.nz

Life Care Consultants Ltd Jaimee McGrail           NZ Wide 0800 493 559 jaimee@lifecareconsultants.co.nz

Maxwell Healthcare Ltd NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz

Medi Health Diagnostics Ltd Nikki Blackley Auckland 021 714 871 nikki@medihealth.co.nz

MedPro Healthcare Bella Winter Auckland 09 838 3555 bella@medpro.co.nz

OccCare Occupational Health & Safety Holdings LAndrea Sai Louie Auckland 027 495 9265 andrea@occcare.co.nz

Occupational Health Services, Auckland Ltd Karen McLaughlin Auckland 027 596 3312 karenis@xtra.co.nz

OK Health Services Ltd Christine Wilson Auckland 09 835 9390 nurses@okhealth.co.nz

Onsite Health Limited Rochelle Taylor Auckland 0800 357 357 rochelle@onsitehealth.co.nz

OSH2U Sheena Puzey Auckland 021 508 969 sheena.puzey@gmail.com

TriEx Health, Safety and Wellness Auckland 0800 487 439
Vitality Works Jane Gibbons Auckland 0800 222 949 jane.gibbons@vitalityworks.co.nz

Working Health Ltd Alison Richards Auckland 021 043 0209 alison@workinghealth.co.nz

Workplace Health Services Vicki Robinson Auckland 0274 694 438 workplacehealth@xtra.co.nz

Workplace Wellness Systems Audrey Moala-Papalii Auckland 09 265 4959 info@workplacewellnesssystems.co.nz

Worksafe Mobile Jared Tatham Auckland 09 589 1191 info@worksafemobile.co.nz

Worldwise Travellers Health Auckland 09 522 9476 info@worldwise.co.nz

BAY OF PLENTY
Achieve Workplace Health Raewyn Simpson Rotorua 07 343 1952 srumbal@rgpg.co.nz

Ardent Medical Mary-Anne Johnson Tauranga 07 579 2293 al.johnson@xtra.co.nz

Bay Occupational Health Consultancy Ltd Dot Hartley Mt Maunganui 07 574 3411 bohc@xtra.co.nz

Go4Health / Kaitiaki Nursing Services Astrid Tomkins Tauranga 07 571 0144 astrid@go4health.co.nz

Life Care Consultants Ltd Jaimee McGrail           NZ Wide 0800 493 559 jaimee@lifecareconsultants.co.nz

Maxwell Healthcare Ltd Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz

Sue Stephens Tauranga 0211 944 335
Vitality Works Jane Gibbons Rotorua 0800 222 949 jane.gibbons@vitalityworks.co.nz

Workplace Health Marietta Duffy-Burgess Bay of Plenty 07 544 6202    marietta@workplacehealthnz.co.nz

WorkWell NZ Ltd Wendy Kingsbury Whakatane 027 475 9861 wendy.kingsbury@xtra.co.nz

CANTERBURY
Business Health, Moorhouse Medical Centre Christchurch 03 365 7900 businesshealth@moorhousemedical.co.nz

Immunewise Deb Batchelor Timaru 0272 275 819 immunewise@gmail.com

Leading Edge Health & Safety Ltd Nikki Edge Christchurch 0275 371 156 nikki@leadingedge.gen.nz
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Life Care Consultants Ltd Jaimee McGrail           NZ Wide 0800 493 559 jaimee@lifecareconsultants.co.nz

Maxwell Healthcare Ltd Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz

MedPro Healthcare Bella Winter Christchurch 0800 633 776 info@medpro.co.nz

OH Well Ltd Alison Kerr Christchurch / Timaru 03 366 2771 alison@ohwell.co.nz

Synergy Health Michelle Meek Christchurch 03 366 5225 michelle@synergyhealth.co.nz

Timaru Occupational Health Services Christine Brosnahan Timaru 021 180 8190 tohs@xtra.co.nz

TriEx Health, Safety and Wellness Karen Woolf Christchurch 03 343 2997 karen.woolf@triex.co.nz

Vitality Works Jane Gibbons Christchurch 0800 222 949 jane.gibbons@vitalityworks.co.nz

GISBORNE
Integrated Safety Solutions NZ Glenda Tollison Gisborne 06 863 3427 glenda@issnz.co.nz

Maxwell Healthcare Ltd Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz

HAWKES BAY
Bay Health & Safety Service Ltd Margaret Hill Hastings 06 878 7966 bay.health@xtra.co.nz

Maxwell Healthcare Ltd Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz

Work In Health 2007 Ltd Mary Carter Napier 0275 300 862 marycarter@xtra.co.nz

MANAWATU-WANGANUI
Maxwell Healthcare Ltd Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz

Midway Occupational Health Service Fiona Palmerston North 06 355 3134 admin@mohsl.co.nz

Occupational Support Services Annette Newbery Manawatu, Wanganui, Horowhenua 06 353 7060 ganewb@clear.net.nz

Vitality Works Jane Gibbons Palmerston North 0800 222 949 jane.gibbons@vitalityworks.co.nz

Work2Wellness Ltd Clare Lynn Palmerston North 021 108 1681 clare.lynn@fonterra.com  

Worldwise Travellers Health  & Vaccination CentrLisa Scotland Palmerston North 06 353 7310 lisa@worldwise.co.nz

NELSON MARLBOROUGH
BBCNS Bev Brandes-Clatworthy Nelson Marlborough 022 010 2773 bbclatworthy@gmail.com

Maxwell Healthcare Ltd Jo Maxwell NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz

Nelson Nursing Service Jill / Desiree / Helen / Lesley Nelson Marlborough 03 547 2814 workplacehealth@nelnurse.co.nz

Occsafe Services Ltd Jill Caslick Blenheim 021 258 5741 jill@occsafe.co.nz

Ramazzini Gemma Collett Nelson 03 545 7267 reception@ramazzini.co.nz

NORTHLAND 
Company Medic Beth Swarbrick Whangarei 09 470 0449 office@companymedic.co.nz

Maxwell Healthcare Ltd NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz

StaffCare Ltd Wendy Brasier Whangarei 09 438 8324 info@staffcare.co.nz

OTAGO
KG Health & Fitness Ltd Kristen Gawn Dunedin 021 322 674 kristen.gawn@gmail.com

Maxwell Healthcare Ltd NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz
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Mobile Industrial Health Debbie Swain-Rewi Otago / Central Otago / Queenstown 0274 423 624 mobileindustrialhealth@gmail.com

Occupational Nursing NZ, division of Rata South LPauline Munn & Danielle TurnbullDunedin 0800 800 288 occhealth@ratasouth.co.nz

SOUTHLAND
Cental Occupational Health Services Margaret Laughton Winton 0277 477 695 se.mi.laughton@woosh.co.nz

Maxwell Healthcare Ltd NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz

Mobile Industrial Health Debbie Swain-Rewi Southland 0274 423 624 mobileindustrialhealth@gmail.com

Occ Health South Sheree Robertson Invercargill 03 218 1122 sheree@occhealthsouth.co.nz

Occupational Health Services Pat Coats Invercargill 027 688 0735 pat_coats@hotmail.com

Vitality Works Jane Gibbons Invercargill 0800 222 949 jane.gibbons@vitalityworks.co.nz

Workplace Safety Southland Andrea McMillan Gore 027 545 4054 workplacesafetysouthland@xtra.co.nz

TARANAKI
ESL Occupational Health Services Davina Jones New Plymouth 06 755 0440 admin@explorationsolutions.co.nz

Maxwell Healthcare Ltd NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz

OH Direct Jennie Woods New Plymouth 022 038 3303 jennie@ohdirect.co.nz

Onsite Health Solutions Brendan New Plymouth 06 758 1897 bblanchard@onsitehealthsolutions.com

Safe & Well Taranaki Beth Paterson Oakura 021 127 9883 beth_paterson@xtra.co.nz

Summitt Health 2014 Ltd Paula Walsh New Plymouth 06 755 2055 admin@summitthealth.co.nz

Working for Health Ltd Jessica Clout New Plymouth 06 755 4324 jessica@workingforhealth.co.nz

WAIKATO
Bay Occupational Health Consultancy Ltd Robyn Bridgland Cambridge 021 515 153 robyn.bridgland@fonterra.com

Life Care Consultants Ltd Jaimee McGrail           NZ Wide 0800 493 559 jaimee@lifecareconsultants.co.nz

Maxwell Healthcare Ltd NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz

Plateau Health Services Gabrielle McMullin Taupo 0274 472 747 gabe.plateau@xtra.co.nz

Vitality Works Jane Gibbons Hamilton 0800 222 949 jane.gibbons@vitalityworks.co.nz

WOHC Hayley Robinson Waikato/Coromandel/King Country 07 849 7587 admin1@wohc.co.nz

Your Health New Zealand Nicky Waikato 021 378 212 nicky@yourhealthnz.co.nz

WAIRARAPA
Whaiora Kuini de la Mare Masterton 06 370 0818 kuini@whaiora.org.nz

WELLINGTON
Artemis Health Megan Powel Lower Hutt & Wellington 04 496 3682 megan.powell@artemishealth.co.nz

Hora Te Pai Health Services Faye Haerewa Capital & Coast 04 902 7095 faye@horatepai.org.nz

Life Care Consultants Ltd Jaimee McGrail           NZ Wide 0800 493 559 jaimee@lifecareconsultants.co.nz

Maxwell Healthcare Ltd NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz

MedPro Healthcare Bella Winter Wellington 0800 633 776 info@medpro.co.nz
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Metro Health Wendy Gray Capital & Coast 0800 437 869 wendy.gray@dstnz.co.nz

Occupational Health Map (OHM) Erina Potter Lower Hutt 04 566 1820 erina@ohm.co.nz

RIW Health Ltd Sue Lafrentz Lower Hutt 04 939 7485 riwhealth@xtra.co.nz

Unichem Brooklyn Pharmacy Wellington 04 939 6631 admin@brooklynpharmacy.net

Vitality Works Jane Gibbons Wellington 0800 222 949 jane.gibbons@vitalityworks.co.nz

Wellworks Pharmacy Wellington 04 555 0522 hello@wellworks.co.nz

Work Health Solutions Ltd Michelle Ryder-Lewis Wellington 04 529 7375 michelle@workhealthsolutions.co.nz

Working Wise Jeena Murphy Wellington 04 499 0710 office@workingwise.co.nz

Workplace Health and Safety Services Marlene Thomson Capital & Coast 027 273 5595 marlene.thomson@paradise.net.nz

WEST COAST
People ICare Pic Neilson Greymouth 03 768 6821 neilsonp@xtra.co.nz

Maxwell Healthcare Ltd NZ Wide 0800 376 600 jo@maxwellhealth.co.nz
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